Operating xpene ($73,682)

  Net Operating Income $183,247
   Det ervice $0

  Cah Flo efore Taxe $183,247

Financial Indicator
  Cah-on-Cah Return efore Taxe 4.59%
  Det Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 4.59%
  Gro Rent Multiplier 15.08
  Gro Income / quare Feet $34.53
  Gro xpene / quare Feet ($9.60)
  Operating xpene Ratio 28.68%

P A G   1 2

Annual Propert Operating Data

1 4 3  N   Y C A M O R   A V    |   L O   A N G  L   ,  C A M A  O N  C A N T  R •   N I O R  A G  N T  -  M A  O N  C A N T  R  G R O U P • M A  O N @ M A  O N C A N T  R . C O M

Decription Year 1
Year nding 06/2026

  Income
   Rental Income $257,676

   Parking Income $7,200

  Gro cheduled Income $264,876
   General Vacanc ($7,947)

  Gro Operating Income $256,929

  xpene
   Propert Tax (@ Lit Price) ($49,937)

   Inurance ($11,292)

   General Maintenance & Repair ($3,334)

   Utilitie ($3,437)

   Gardening ($2,400)

   Pluming Repair ($2,370)

   Pet Control ($912)

  Total Operating xpene ($73,682)
  Operating xpene Ratio 28.68%

  Net Operating Income $183,247

P A G   1 3

Unit Type Current Rent Proforma Rent
143 3 BR 3 BA 4,245.00 6,500.00
145 3 BR 3 BA 6,500.00 6,500.00
147 3 BR 3 BA 6,500.00 6,500.00
149 3 BR 3 BA 4,228.00 6,500.00

Total Income 21,473.00 26,000.00

Rent Roll

1 4 3  N   Y C A M O R   A V    |   L O   A N G  L   ,  C A MAON CANTR • NIOR AGNT - MAON CANTR GROUP • MAON@MAONCANTR.COM P A G   1 4

COMPARAALCTION IV

ale Comparale

1 4 3  N   Y C A M O R   A V    |   L O   A N G  L   ,  C A M A  O N  C A N T  R •   N I O R  A G  N T  -  M A  O N  C A N T  R  G R O U P • M A  O N @ M A  O N C A N T  R . C O M P A G   1 6

ale Comparale

1 4 3  N   Y C A M O R   A V    |   L O   A N G  L   ,  C A M A  O N  C A N T  R •   N I O R  A G  N T  -  M A  O N  C A N T  R  G R O U P • M A  O N @ M A  O N C A N T  R . C O M P A G   1 7

ale Comparale

1 4 3  N   Y C A M O R   A V    |   L O   A N G  L   ,  C A M A  O N  C A N T  R •   N I O R  A G  N T  -  M A  O N  C A N T  R  G R O U P • M A  O N @ M A  O N C A N T  R . C O M



143 N camore
143 N camore Ave, Lo Angele, CA 90036

ale Price $3,995,000
Unit 4
Price/Unit $998,750
Price/F $520.72
Lot ize 7,503
Cap Rate 4.59%
GRM 15.08
Year uilt 1927

Unit Unit Tpe Avg Rent ize
1 3/2 $4,245

1 3/2 $6,500

1 3/2 $6,500

1 3/2 $4,228

1

116-118 N Manfield
116 North Manfield Avenue, Lo Angele, CA 90036

ale Price $2,625,000
Unit 2
Price/Unit $1,312,500